Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/28/2024

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place

16001 Sammy Blu/ Drewes  54.37 2.888 2 0 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 90 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8201 Winnie / Avvaru 53.27 2.947 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12202 Kevin / Braun 106.51 1.474 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16205 Kiwi / Justice 39.40 3.985 0 1 0 0 O 95 1
16201 Sailor / Mueller 58.86 2.667 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se F}"IUHSF E Score Place
20204 Fisher / Beal -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Millie / Yarrington 38.72 4.055 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Dani / Tochtrop 53.47 2.936 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20207 Zesta / Slater -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20211 Poker / Parmeley 51.24 3.064 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Obie / Burbank 52.02 3.018 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Kane / Scorse - - - - ABS
20212 Pepper / Rupprecht -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/28/2024
20216 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Razor / Nash -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Talon / Sullivan - 2 0 0 o0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12401 Cody / O'Connor 59.78 2.927 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
12402 Eden / Stoub 69.29 2.526 6 0 O 1 o0 NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen -- 6 1 0 1 1 NQ
12404 Liza / Potts 41.32 4.235 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20404 Zima / Schwan 52.42 3.338 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
16401 Kylo / Brashears 65.71 2.663 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Harbor / Parmeley 46.00 3.804 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16202 Mardi / Denton -- - - - - - AIS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF Score Place
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek 93.48 1.872 4 0 1 3 0 NQ
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop 57.18 3.061 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/28/2024
20406 Cross / Peskie - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse FTauIts Score Place
24402 Tamm / Risik 55.34 3.162 3 2 0 3 O NQ
24403 Finn / Hale -- 6 2 0 2 1 NQ
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- R ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Nick / Hinson 37.24 4807 O 0O O 0 O 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12608 Angel / Ockerman 56.87 3.148 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12601 Chip / Ockerman 73.83 2.424 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12603 Juno / Seddon -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12604 Beau / Wilson -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
12605 Peter / Ockerman 78.00 2.295 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Sandie / Teutsch 7250 2.469 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16606 Sean / Braucksick 50.22 3.704 O o0 o o0 o0 100 1
16601 Coby / Dietz 43.01 4.325 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16603 Dolce / Stoub 64.17 2.899 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Sammy / Brendley 48.43 3.841 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Lani / Seehafer - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/28/2024
20 inches Yardage: 193yds SCT 62sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
20613 Eleanor / Day 37.26 5.180 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Pearl / McNamara 44,32 4.355 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20618 Rip / Bettis 4487 4.301 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20606 Kirby / Flegle 58.90 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Buniji / Heifner 41.89 4.607 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Star / Weaver 39.18 4.926 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Turbo / Germick 65.16 2.962 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Scarlet / Haskins 80.38 2.401 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20611 Breeze / Hammond 64.24 3.004 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Fallon / Thomure 4427 4.360 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20615 Turtle / Gentile 5494 3.513 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20616 Major / Carsrud 53.14 3.632 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20617 Star / Kenny 4341 4.446 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20620 Brady / Mosby -- 1 0 0 3 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|t5,: E Score Place
24601 Rain / Wooten -- 4 2 0 3 1 NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/2024



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  35.82 4.997 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 4555 3.930 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Seymour / Ebel 4757 3.763 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Stewie / Rolfes 48.89 3.661 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 50.17 3.568 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Tux / Sprick 52.25 3.426 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 5477 3.268 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8813 Sheldon / Boyer 55.78 3.209 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Panache / Cassens 55.89 3.203 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8805 River / Carlson 68.04 2.631 3 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8802 Ace / Sprick 64.06 2.794 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Cocoa/ Ford -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8804 Jazzy / Tibbett 69.69 2.569 0O 1 0 1 O NQ
8807 Korra / Elmes 64.38 2.780 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Pix / Nieder 40.65 4.403 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
12816 Esky / Porras 39.19 4.567 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Poppy / Kitchell 48.95 3.657 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Neo / Wilson 49.25 3.635 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Zena Z [ Zavadil 51.82 3454 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Nym / Sullivan 4548 3.936 0 1 0 1 O NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak 51.15 3.500 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

12806 Kiss / McDonald 38.74 4.621 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Jersey / Flegle 67.94 2.635 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely 34.04 5.259 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Tracker / Bedard 4759 3.761 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Tucci / Heitzig 51.83 3.454 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Charm / Ockerman 78.37 2.284 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Peri / Wilson 52.66 3.399 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:12 NQs 15 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$UItSF E Score Place
16822 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  31.76 5.856 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 31.85 5.840 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Bristol / Morris 3477 5.349 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Leroy / Holcomb 36.95 5.034 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Magic / Heberlein 37.06 5.019 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 37.60 4.947 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 39.19 4.746 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Penny / Owen 4135 4.498 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Kezi / Brandenburg 4396 4.231 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Duncan / Norris 48.28 3.853 16 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 55.11 3.375 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Spirit / Alexander 58.11 3.201 6 O O O o0 o0 100
16803 Andre / Poirier 78.37 2.373 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Branch / Frasca 4475 4.156 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Story / Varner 4544  4.093 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Remy / Laufer 53.17 3.498 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 4589 4.053 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

16818 Lisa / Scorse 38.83 4.790 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 40.34 4.611 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Jordan / Miller 40.91 4.547 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Claire / Tochtrop 89.37 2.081 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Guido / McNiel 62.50 2.976 1 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16828 Sadie / Bethel 4212 4.416 1 1 0 1 O NQ
16830 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16834 Avery / Hoenig 33.32 5.582 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Jetson / Jones - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:14 NQs 23 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fsults': E Score Place
20847 Lass / Mackenzie 33.98 5.680 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Bremar / Blau 34.02 5.673 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20837 Mazie / Bain 35.16 5.489 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc 35.96 5.367 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Fleury / Sansone 37.16 5.194 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Egan/ Blau 37.82 5103 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20854 Sky / Robertson 39.21 4922 22 O O o o0 o0 100
20820 Bindi / Drabek 39.86 4.842 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20809 Remy / Robertson 4150 4.651 20 O O O o0 o0 100
20823 Loki / Kenny 4356 4.431 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20804 Romeo / Langford 4485 4.303 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 46.06 4.190 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  51.20 3.770 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Finnegan / Bethel 53.78 3.589 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Writer / Ward 35.28 5471 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/28/2024

20805
20808
20810
20811
20812
20813
20815
20817
20819
20822
20825
20827
20828
20830
20831
20834
20835
20838
20841
20849
20850
20816
20821
20833
20836
20843

Chance / Tochtrop
River / Goodgold
Ash / Dalan
Johnny / Mulligan
Louie / LaBerdia
Legend / Drew
Willow / Kennedy
Dani / Shaiper
Stardust / Rowe
Skye / Wesselmann
Cherry Bomb / Winter
Vinny / Brown
Spark / Weinberg
Willow / Drabek
Katniss / Brashears
Love / Patterson
Gadget / Shinn
Finnegan / Kolo
Zing / Dunn

Joey / Frasca
Boogie / Tochtrop
Ellie / Williamson
Reins / Hudson
Kitrina / Eachempati
JackDaniels / Owens

Rose Tyler / Slater

44.54
44.52
45.40
53.35
44.97
61.81
31.82
34.77
47.71
84.19
38.25
38.90

49.59
35.17
60.12
42.28

4.333
4.335

4.251
3.618
4.292
3.122
6.065
5.551
4.045
2.292

5.046
4.961

3.892
5.488
3.210
4.565

3.022
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/28/2024
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
24802 Duchess GSD /Ward 34.81 5.544 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 36.65 5.266 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Stryker / Fisher 3794 5.087 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Nitro / Alexander 40.81 4.729 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Zeema / Fisher 48.94 3.944 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Duchess / Schaefer 49.05 3.935 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Primrose / Davidson 52.60 3.669 14 0O 0O O 0 o 100
24812 Chance / Plank 62.10 3.108 4 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
24804 Rufus / Antonio -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
24805 Waffle / Curry 44.09 4.377 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Ryder / Sheridan 36.03 5.357 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Aries / Niekamp 42.16 4.578 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Percy / Kistler -- - - = ABS
24810 Echo / Risik - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$UItSF E Score Place
24815C Kyber / Nieder 3196 6.039 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

712812024
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 56.43 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Stewie / Rolfes 62.81 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12806 Kiss / McDonald 33.73 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 63.44 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2 25%
12401 Cody / O'Connor 66.47 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 59.25 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Beau / Wilson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier 61.88 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Tracker / Bedard 57.35 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - = e ABS
12818 Peri / Wilson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 10 %Q:23
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16819 Magic / Heberlein 40.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16817 Bristol / Morris 45,73 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16834 Avery / Hoenig 46.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16205 Kiwi / Justice 46.52 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 2 3 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/2024
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 46.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Flurry / Frasca 49.98 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Branch / Frasca 56.16 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Remy / Laufer 64.53 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  49.50 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Penny / Owen 58.80 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 40.15 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs 15 %Q:21
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20852 Bremar / Blau 44,71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20854 Sky / Robertson 44.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 45.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20820 Bindi / Drabek 46.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20602 Buniji / Heifner 44.66 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Star / Weaver 49.56 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Writer / Ward 49.98 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20809 Remy / Robertson 55.93 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 44.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Louie / LaBerdia 54.85 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Legend / Drew 51.74 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Dani / Shaiper 44.31 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Stardust / Rowe 50.50 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Willow / Drabek -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Gadget / Shinn 42.31 1 0 0 3 0O NQ
20838 Finnegan / Kolo 57.93 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Fleury / Sansone -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/2024
20841 Zing / Dunn 59.71 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Ellie / Williamson -- - - - - - ABS
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc -- - - = e ABS

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24814 Stryker / Fisher 44.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Waffle / Curry 49.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Duchess GSD / Ward - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24806 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/28/2024
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12205 Tova / Kimberlin 114.86 1.367 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 80sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16209 Cooper / Baker -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16212 Syrus / Miller 50.69 3.097 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Sylvie / Bronson -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20217 Oakley / Johnson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20218 Mal / Shepherd -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/28/2024
4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 88sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
4402 Otto / Myers - 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 80sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12406 Theodore / Seddon -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16211 Roo / Winkler 57.18 3.061 0O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16405 Whinnie / Robinson 55.77 3.138 1 0 0 0 O 95 2
16406 Pepper / Ostrander 61.08 2.865 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16407 Rigbee / Snider -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20408 Guster / Thomason -- 3 4 0 2 1 NQ
20410 Marti / Fassbinder -- 3 2 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  54.96 3.512 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Juno / Rowe 36.25 5.324 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20407 Endora / Walters 54.74 3.526 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20621 Ronnie / Flegle 66.12 2919 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20622 Maverick / Hughes 68.16 2.832 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

4 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 48.22 3.712 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dart> / Hightshoe 41.76 4.286 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Star / Hinson 4563 3.923 1 0 0 0 O NQ
4804 Nemo / Hale -- - - - - ABS

8.inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
8832 Whitley / Dickerson 37.03 4834 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Tristan / Dailey 37.16 4817 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Dottie / Giacchi 38.90 4.602 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8822 LuLu / Phillips 4149 4314 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8818 Ozzie / Hill 4555 3930 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Fisher / Free 49.11 3.645 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8834 Chip / Teutsch 63.21 2.832 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
8830 Randy / Braun 65.58 2.729 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Archer / Breen 4956 3.612 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Newt / Tipton 46.95 3.813 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Ralphie / Hartke 68.30 2.621 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
12834 Cali / Corcoran 3590 5.181 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12822 Leena / Morris 42.62 4.364 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

12821 Finn / Rowe 43.75 4.251 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12819 Shiraz / Smith 46.22 4.024 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12830 Stella / Carlson 55.83 3.332 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12829 Luna / Sansone 57.82 3.217 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12823 Grace / Dunn 4484 4,148 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Fiver / Tipton 34.15 5.447 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12831 Vegas / Williams 61.36 3.031 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Cindy / Bain 56.23 3.308 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
12835 Rudy / Stucker 55.97 3.323 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12839 Bling / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Jovie / Simmons - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
16868 Mystery / Cinotto 29.03 6.648 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16861 Arya / Avvaru 3478 5549 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16862 Java/ Frasca 35.30 5.467 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Elcie / Cinotto 38.07 5.070 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16871 Vader / Winter 4129 4.674 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 4268 4522 24 O O o o0 o0 100
16851 Bree / Koenig 45,03 4.286 21 O O O o0 o0 100
16838 Zora / Utterback 47.67 4.049 19 O o0 O o0 O 100
16839 Oliver / Winkler -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16844 Becker / Flegle -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 4577  4.217 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Echo / Lawrence 48.21 4.003 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Bounce / Peskie 83.73 2.305 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Decker / Beal 53.80 3.587 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16858 Ryker / Brinson 38.35 5.033 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 47.33 4.078 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16865 KD / Eisenstein 64.67 2.984 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16867 Jedi / Schaefer 62.29 3.098 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16846 Spark / White -- - - ABS
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann - U ABS
16866 Hannah / Fields - - - ABS
16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
20857 Minnie / Scearce 40.15 4.807 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20858 Pasha / Wright 48.52 3.978 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Zeke | Meyer 48.75 3.959 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 Finnegan / Germick 53.52 3.606 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Ivy / Carsrud 62.15 3.105 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Blade / Nash 39.00 4.949 0O 0o o0 2 © NQ
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 4429 4.358 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20862 Duke / Elrod - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20864 Aja / Ward -- 0 0o O0o o0 1 NQ
20865 Star / Regan 78.55 2.457 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20866 MacNair / Henderson  50.39  3.830 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

712812024
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8822 LuLu / Phillips 49.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8823 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8831 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 74.00 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8832 Whitley / Dickerson 53.31 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12822 Leena / Morris 49.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 Shiraz / Smith 53.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12828 Dew / Jansen 59.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Finn / Rowe 58.36 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Grace / Dunn 45.14 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Sadie / Bethel 57.13 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12834 Cali / Corcoran 45,27 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Rudy / Stucker 72.80 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16210 Joey / Frasca 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16852 Echo / Lawrence 47.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 51.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Primo / McDonald 40.50 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/28/2024
16848 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16858 Ryker / Brinson 51.24 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 48.75 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16862 Java/ Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16868 Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16846 Spark / White -- - - = e ABS
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 42.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20856 Blade / Nash 42.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20858 Pasha / Wright 56.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Minnie / Scearce 43.53 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Finnegan / Germick -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20864 Aja/ Ward -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20859 Bert / Cunningham -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/28/2024
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

16001 Sammy Blu/ Drewes  26.64 4.017 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8201 Winnie / Avvaru 33.15 3.228 O O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Cody / O'Connor 31.39 3.409 O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16402 Harbor / Parmeley 30.38 3.522 1 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Fisher / Beal -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Millie / Yarrington 2776 3.854 1 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Zesta / Slater 28.38 3.770 1 2 1 0 NQ
20211 Poker / Parmeley 21.31 5.021 0 1 1 0 NQ
20214 Obie / Burbank 18.05 5.928 O 0 2 o0 NQ
20215 Rooster / Weaver 34.07 3.141 2 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Kane / Scorse - - - - ABS
20212 Pepper / Rupprecht -- - - = - ABS
20216 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/28/2024
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Razor / Nash - 1 1 0 1 NQ
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12403 Juice Box / Breen 37.47 3.496 1 0 0 0 95 1
12402 Eden / Stoub 36.35 3.604 3 1 1 0 NQ
12404 Liza / Potts 47.98 2.730 2 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 40 sec Qs:3 NQs1l %Q:75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 21.78 6.015 O O o0 o0 100 1
16604 Sammy / Brendley 25.74 5.089 0 0 0 0 100 2
16201 Sailor / Mueller 27.02 4.848 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16401 Kylo / Brashears 46.02 2.847 3 1 1 0 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 37 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20615 Turtle / Gentile 27.35 4.790 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Dani / Tochtrop 31.26 4.191 0 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20620 Brady / Mosby 19.70 6.650 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Cross / Peskie - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/28/2024
24 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cour\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24602 Rusty / Meyer 61.92 2116 4 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Rufus / Antonio -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
24402 Tamm / Risik -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Nick / Hinson 27.08 5.576 O O o0 O 100 1

8401 Talon / Sullivan 63.08 2.394 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12608 Angel / Ockerman 44,94  3.360 O O o0 o0 100 1
12605 Peter / Ockerman 51.62 2.925 0 0 0 0 85 2
12607 Sandie / Teutsch 67.83 2.226 2 1 1 0 NQ
12606 Ruffy / Hartke -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16205 Kiwi / Justice 2795 5,581 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Coby / Dietz 27.04 5.769 0 O 1 0 NQ
16606 Sean / Braucksick 27.92 5587 0 1 3 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 5 4 0 1 NQ
16202 Mardi / Denton -- -- - - - AIS
16602 Lani / Seehafer -- - - - - ABS

20404 Zima/ Schwan - - -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/2024

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20813 Legend / Drew 28.51 5.612 0 0 0 0 100 1
20610 Writer / Ward 3143 5.091 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop 3391 4.718 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Star / Weaver 39.91 4.009 3 2 3 0 NQ
20605 Turbo / Germick 47.12 3.396 1 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Scarlet / Haskins 56.29 2.842 2 2 0 0 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith 4492 3.562 2 2 0 0 NQ
20611 Breeze / Hammond 4555 3.513 0 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Fallon / Thomure 38.82 4.122 2 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Major / Carsrud 45.32 3.530 2 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Rain / Wooten 42,14 3.797 1 1 2 0 NQ

24603 Vivian / Easterley 30.60 5.229 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 %Q:31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8809 Pix / Nieder 2735 5521 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  28.31 5.334 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Stewie / Rolfes 3710 4.070 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 39.86 3.788 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Tux / Sprick 46.43 3.252 3 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Teague / Dailey 30.61 4.933 0 0 3 0 NQ
8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
8802 Ace / Sprick 53.15 2841 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Cocoa/ Ford 42.30 3.570 1 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Jazzy / Tibbett 55,53 2.719 1 1 1 0 NQ
8805 River / Carlson 61.15 2.469 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Korra / ElImes 58.56 2.579 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Panache / Cassens 60.49 2.496 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Sheldon / Boyer 51.95 2.907 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Seymour / Ebel 35.57 4.245 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 41.00 3.683 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs 10 %Q:41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Corwin / Rich 2596 5.817 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Esky / Porras 33.32 4532 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Tracker / Bedard 35.26 4.282 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Kelli / Poirier 37.26 4.053 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Neo / Wilson 39.54 3.819 6 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Zena Z [ Zavadil 40.68 3.712 5 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Nym / Sullivan 42.66  3.540 3 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

12601 Chip / Ockerman 48.24 3.130 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Juno / Seddon 4245 3.557 2 3 2 0 NQ
12604 Beau / Wilson 30.63 4.930 1 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak 42.14 3.583 1 0 0 O NQ
12806 Kiss / McDonald 2291 6.591 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Poppy / Kitchell 41.83 3.610 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Jersey / Flegle 68.53 2.203 1 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely 2496 6.050 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12812 Tucci / Heitzig 37.04 4.077 1 1 2 0 NQ
12815 Charm / Ockerman 38.84 3.888 1 2 1 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:15 NQs 13  %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouere Fellzults E Score Place
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 2475 6.303 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  24.76 6.300 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Avery / Hoenig 24.82 6.285 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Magic / Heberlein 26.26 5941 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Lisa / Scorse 26.42 5905 18 0O o0 0 o 100
16828 Sadie / Bethel 26.75 5.832 18 0O 0 0 O 100
16809 Leroy / Holcomb 26.88 5.804 18 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 27.52 5.669 17 O O o0 o0 100
16811 Story / Varner 2951 5286 15 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Penny / Owen 31.54 4946 13 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Guido / McNiel 3271 4769 12 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Kezi / Brandenburg 3442 4532 10 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Remy / Laufer 38.20 4.084 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Wolfie / Albers 40.25 3.876 4 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 42.65 3.658 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

16603 Dolce / Stoub -- 2 0 2 1 NQ
16803 Andre / Poirier 38.91 4.009 2 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 4416 3.533 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16807 Branch / Frasca 27.15 5.746 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Spirit / Alexander -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Duncan / Norris 42,74 3.650 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Bristol / Morris 36.41 4.285 1 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Jordan / Miller 30.32 5.145 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Claire / Tochtrop 43.47 3.589 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Clark / Braun 36.51 4.273 0 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 26.07 5.984 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Jetson / Jones - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:23 NQs 19 %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
20817 Dani / Shaiper 23.89 6.697 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc 24.88 6.431 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20819 Stardust / Rowe 25.66 6.235 17 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20810 Ash / Dalan 27.12 5900 15 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20837 Mazie / Bain 27.76 5764 15 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Finnegan / Kolo 2791 5733 15 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Love / Patterson 28.56 5.602 14 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Joey / Frasca 28.77 5561 14 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Bindi / Drabek 28,95 5527 14 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Egan / Blau 29.19 5481 13 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Sky / Robertson 30.64 5.222 12 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 30.81 5.193 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/2024

20812 Louie / LaBerdia 30.85 5.186 12 0O o0 0 o 100
20828 Spark / Weinberg 31.37 5.100 11 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Remy / Robertson 3149 5081 11 O O o0 o0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 31.66 5.054 11 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Vinny / Brown 3190 5.016 11 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 3420 4.678 8 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Loki / Kenny 34.37 4.655 8 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Katniss / Brashears 37.29 4291 5 0O 0O 0 o 100
20822 Skye / Wesselmann 40.55 3.946 2 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  41.53  3.853 1 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Kirby / Flegle 43.41 3.686 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Buniji / Heifner 27.05 5.915 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Pearl / McNamara -- 3 1 1 0 NQ
20613 Eleanor / Day 44.34 3.608 4 2 3 0 NQ
20617 Star / Kenny -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20618 Rip / Bettis 41.97 3.812 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Romeo / Langford 38.13 4.196 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 River / Goodgold 32.97 4.853 1 2 3 0 NQ
20815 Willow / Kennedy 48.44 3.303 2 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Cherry Bomb / Winter 52.68 3.037 1 1 2 0 NQ
20830 Willow / Drabek 2474  6.467 0 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Finnegan / Bethel 43.46 3.682 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 2 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Gadget / Shinn 23.89 6.697 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Fleury / Sansone 27.09 5.906 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Zing / Dunn 30.71 5.210 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Lass / Mackenzie 30.80 5.195 0 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Boogie / Tochtrop 49.44 3.236 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Bremar / Blau 3216 4.975 1 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Ellie / Williamson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular

712812024
20821 Reins / Hudson -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20836 JackDaniels / Owens -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20843 Rose Tyler / Slater -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24814 Stryker / Fisher 27.74 5768 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Duchess GSD/Ward 28.01 5.712 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Ryder / Sheridan 28.37 5.640 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Waffle / Curry 29.53 5418 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Nitro / Alexander 31.51 5.078 13 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Primrose / Davidson 35.31 4.531 9 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Duchess / Schaefer 35.52 4.505 9 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zeema / Fisher 35.81 4.468 9 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Percy / Kistler 35.98 4.447 2 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Aries / Niekamp 36.51 4.382 1 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Echo / Risik -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 2743 5.833 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24815C Kyber / Nieder 26.81 5.968 16 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/2024
8inches MCT 50 sec NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourse Fe::ults E Score Place
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 42.24 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
8401 Talon / Sullivan -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Stewie / Rolfes 53.58 0O O 0 O NQ
8812 Panache / Cassens 50.33 0 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Seymour / Ebel 50.37 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec NQs 7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourse Fa::ults E Score Place
12805 Kelli / Poirier 42.23 0 0 0 O 100 1 25%
12803 Nym / Sullivan 46.90 0 0 0 O 100 2 25%
12401 Cody / O'Connor 43.00 1 0 0 O NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 34.12 0 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Kiss / McDonald 30.60 1 1 0O O NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 49.40 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely 39.96 2 3 1 0 NQ
12811 Tracker / Bedard 47.56 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 51.94 1 3 4 0 NQ
12603 Juno / Seddon -- -- - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec NQs 7  %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course F?:uns Score Place
16809 Leroy / Holcomb 31.86 0 100 1 25%
16834 Avery / Hoenig 32.55 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/2024
16819 Magic / Heberlein 33.07 O 0O 0 o 100 3 25%
16817 Bristol / Morris 34.28 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Penny / Owen 36.99 0O 0 0 O 100
16814 Remy / Laufer 44.58 0 0 0 0 100
16205 Kiwi / Justice 42.98 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 50.01 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Branch / Frasca 35.30 0 1 2 0 NQ
16811 Story / Varner 36.50 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  34.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 29.61 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Jetson / Jones - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:8 NQs 13  %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse Fellzults E Score Place
20613 Eleanor / Day 33.49 O O o0 O 100 1 25%
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 34.91 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
20813 Legend / Drew 34.95 O 0O o0 O 100 3 25%
20812 Louie / LaBerdia 36.30 0O 0 0 O 100 4 25%
20839 Fleury / Sansone 36.62 O 0O o0 O 100 25%
20809 Remy / Robertson 37.19 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 37.61 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Sky / Robertson 38.17 O O o0 o0 100
20610 Writer / Ward 45.76 0 3 0 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 38.23 1 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20817 Dani / Shaiper 33.17 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Stardust / Rowe 36.08 1 2 0 0 NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek 44.28 0O 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/28/2024
20830 Willow / Drabek 32.13 0 0 4 0 NQ
20835 Gadget / Shinn -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20838 Finnegan / Kolo 38.04 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20841 Zing / Dunn 39.08 1 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Lass / Mackenzie 34.28 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Bremar / Blau 34.65 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Ellie / Williamson - - - - - ABS
20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- - - = - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
24814 Stryker / Fisher 34.23 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Waffle / Curry 35.74 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Duchess GSD / Ward 34.65 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Ryder / Sheridan 34.01 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 32.59 0O 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

7/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
12205 Tova / Kimberlin 68.83 1.555 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16209 Cooper / Baker 4578 2.337 1 0 0 0 91 1
16212 Syrus / Miller 30.45 3514 1 1 0 0 NQ
16206 Sylvie / Bronson -- R ABS

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20217 Oakley / Johnson 22,51 4.753 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/28/2024
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 42sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourse Faults E Score Place
16609 Juno / Rowe 21.95 5.968 O 0O O o 100 1
16211 Roo / Winkler 30.33 4.319 O 0O O o 100 2
16405 Whinnie / Robinson 33.26  3.939 O 0O O o 100 3
16406 Pepper / Ostrander 36.13 3.626 2 0 0 0 NQ
16407 Rigbee / Snider - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place
20408 Guster / Thomason -- NQ
20410 Marti / Fassbinder 31.21 4.197 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/28/2024
4 inches Yardage: SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4402 Otto / Myers 3.351 3 2 3 0 NQ
4601 Herman / Myers 2.430 0O O 1 o0 NQ
8inches Yardage: SCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Auggie / Suthoff R ABS
12 inches Yardage: SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12406 Theodore / Seddon -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20407 Endora / Walters 4.929 0 0 0 0 100 1
20622 Maverick / Hughes 4.021 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Duke / Elrod 3.166 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 36.68 4.117 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.95 3.877 1 1 0 0 NQ
4803 Star / Hinson 37.61 4.015 1 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Nemo / Hale - - e = e ABS
8.inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Fa::ults E Score Place
8826 Tristan / Dailey 2752 5487 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Dottie / Giacchi 30.93 4.882 20 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8818 Ozzie / Hill 32.81 4.602 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8822 LuLu / Phillips 33.75 4474 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8828 Newt / Tipton 3471 4.350 16 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Fisher / Free 39.31 3841 11 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Archer / Breen 4538 3.327 5 0 0 0 0 100
8832 Whitley / Dickerson 43.34 3.484 2 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Chip / Teutsch 59.83 2524 0 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Ralphie / Hartke -- - - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12834 Cali / Corcoran 25.08 6.220 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Fiver / Tipton 2573 6.063 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Shiraz / Smith 30.63 5.093 19 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

12823 Grace / Dunn 30.87 5.053 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Luna / Sansone 40.60 3.842 9 0 0 0 0 100
12832 Cindy / Bain 43.03 3625 6 0O 0 0 O 100
12830 Stella / Carlson 46.59 3348 3 0O 0 0 O 100
12839 Bling / Frasca 4726 3.301 2 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Finn / Rowe 29.67 5.258 0 1 1 0 NQ
12822 Leena / Morris 3488 4.472 1 1 1 0 NQ
12831 Vegas / Williams 46.20 3.377 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Rudy / Stucker 43.23 3.609 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Jovie / Simmons - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUWE Fellzults E Score Place
16853 Righy / Day 2450 6.531 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16862 Java/ Frasca 29.67 5.393 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16871 Vader / Winter 30.31 5.279 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 30.63 5.224 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Oliver / Winkler 30.69 5.213 17 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 3218 4972 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16838 Zora / Utterback 34.17 4.682 13 O O o0 o0 100
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  35.90 4.457 12 O O o0 o0 100
16852 Echo / Lawrence 37.60 4.255 10 0O o0 0 oO 100
16854 Bounce / Peskie 4351 3.677 4 O O o0 o0 100
16867 Jedi / Schaefer 46.13 3.468 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Becker / Flegle 51.97 3.079 0 1 0 0 NQ
16848 Elcie / Cinotto -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16851 Bree / Koenig 38.11 4.198 1 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Decker / Beal 34.46 4.643 0 0 1 0 NQ
16858 Ryker / Brinson 25.32 6.319 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/2024

16861 Arya / Avvaru 3477 4.602 1 0 0 0 NQ
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 42,94 3.726 1 0 0 0 NQ
16865 KD / Eisenstein 4996 3.203 1 0 1 0 NQ
16868 Mystery / Cinotto 28,51 5.612 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Spark / White - - - - - ABS
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - = - ABS
16866 Hannah / Fields - - - - - ABS
16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20864 Aja/ Ward 26.68 5997 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Blade / Nash 2793 5729 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Minnie / Scearce 2844 5626 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 28.84 5548 21 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Zeke | Meyer 33.61 4.760 16 0 0 0 0 100
20621 Ronnie / Flegle 39.85 4.015 10 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Finnegan / Germick 41.16  3.887 8 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Ivy / Carsrud 4860 3292 1 0O 0 0 O 100
20858 Pasha / Wright 4585 3.490 1 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Star / Regan 51.56 3.103 0 0 0 0 NQ
20866 MacNair / Henderson  38.17 4.192 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

712812024
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
8823 RockyRaccoon/Day  37.68 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8822 LuLu / Phillips 43.13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Neo / Wilson 43.26 0 0 0 0 100 3
8831 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey -- - e e e ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F&::UHS E Score Place
12822 Leena / Morris 37.38 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Grace / Dunn 38.15 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12828 Dew / Jansen 44.99 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Shiraz / Smith 53.14 2 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Finn / Rowe 38.39 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Luna / Sansone 60.00 0 0 0 0 NQ
12834 Cali/ Corcoran 38.86 1 1 2 0 NQ
12835 Rudy / Stucker 60.00 2 1 1 0 NQ
12833 Sadie / Bethel -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16868 Mystery / Cinotto 29.31 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 37.45 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16210 Joey / Frasca 37.86 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/28/2024
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 39.93 0 0 0 0 100 4
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 43.17 O O o0 o0 100
16848 Elcie / Cinotto 37.36 0 0 2 0 NQ
16852 Echo / Lawrence 43.32 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Java/ Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16867 Jedi / Schaefer - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa'\:ults E Score Place
20856 Blade / Nash 32.31 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 34.64 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Pasha / Wright 47.58 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Aja / Ward -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20859 Bert / Cunningham -- R ABS



